THE.CIiT¥Y . .0F

COPPELL

_tﬁib"u.k‘k 44 '_j- JA!--‘I‘.}

City of Coppell, Texas

Legislation Details

255 E. Parkway Boulevard
Coppell, Texas 75019-9478

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2016-2803 Version: 1 Name:

Agenda Item Status:
5/13/2016 In control:
5/24/2016 Final action:

Burns Street Reconstruction

Engineering

Consider award of bid and of entering into a contract with RKM Ultility Services for the reconstruction
of Burns Street; in the total amount of $944,135.00; and an incentive of $45,000.00; for a total of
$989,135.00; as budgeted in the % cent sales tax fund; and authorizing the City Manager to sign any

necessary documents.

Attachments: 1. Burns Street Memo.pdf, 2. Burns Street Exhibit.pdf, 3. RKM Bid.pdf, 4. Burns Street Bid Tab.pdf, 5.
Bid Opening Document.pdf, 6. Design Contractor Recommendation.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
5/24/2016 1 City Council Approved Pass
City of Coppell, Texas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

