255 E. Parkway Boulevard

Clty of Coppell, Texas Coppell, Texas 75019-9478

THE.CIiT¥Y . .0F

COPPELL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2016-2956 Version: 1 Name: CO #1 Burns St.

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: 9/1/2016 In control: Engineering

On agenda: 9/27/2016 Final action: 9/27/2016

Title: Consider approval of Change Order #1 with RKM Utility Services, Inc., for revisions to Burns Street in

the amount of $314,355.00; utilizing % Cent Sales Tax Funds; and authorizing the City Manager to
sign any necessary documents.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Burns CO memo.pdf, 2. Exhibit TAX 2014B.pdf, 3. BURNS ORIGINAL LAYOUT.pdf, 4. BURNS
REVISED LAYOUT CO 1 ALT 1.pdf, 5. BURNS REVISED LAYOUT CO 1 ALT 1 - PARKING.pdf, 6.
Burns St Change Order 1 Alt 1.pdf, 7. Burns St Change Order 1 Alt 2.pdf, 8. Signed Change Order 1
Alt 1.pdf, 9. Signed Change Order 1 Alt 2.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

9/27/2016 1 City Council Approved Pass

Consider approval of Change Order #1 with RKM Utility Services, Inc., for revisions to Burns Street in
the amount of $314,355.00; utilizing ¥4 Cent Sales Tax Funds; and authorizing the City Manager to
sign any necessary documents.

Fiscal Impact:
Funds are available in the /4% sales tax for street maintenance for this change order.]

Staff Recommendation:
The Engineering Department recommends approval.

Goal Icon:
Sustainable City Government

City of Coppell, Texas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

